In
st
ru
m
en
t &
 C
on

Construction Table
Part Number Nos of
Pairs
Pack
size1 (m) Screen Jacket
Colour2
Nom. Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Nom Jacket
Thickness
(mm)
Approx
Weight
(Kg/Km)
MCP7051S100-BW 1 100 Overall Black 6.2 0.65 56.6
MCP7051S500-BW 1 500 Overall Black 6.2 0.65 56.6
MCP7051S1000-BW 1 1000 Overall Black 6.2 0.65 56.6
MCP7052S100-BW 2 100 Overall Black 8.2 0.8 109.7
MCP7052S500-BW 2 500 Overall Black 8.2 0.8 109.7
MCP7052S1000-BW 2 1000 Overall Black 8.2 0.8 109.7
MCP7053S100-BW 3 100 Overall Black 9.6 0.85 141.1
MCP7053S500-BW 3 500 Overall Black 9.6 0.85 141.1
MCP7053S1000-BW 3 1000 Overall Black 9.6 0.85 141.1
MCP7054S100-BW 4 100 Overall Black 11.0 0.95 184.8
MCP7054S500-BW 4 500 Overall Black 11.0 0.95 184.8
MCP7054S1000-BW 4 1000 Overall Black 11.0 0.95 184.8
MCP7056S100-BW 6 100 Overall Black 13.2 1.05 267.3
MCP7056S500-BW 6 500 Overall Black 13.2 1.05 267.3
MCP7056S1000-BW 6 1000 Overall Black 13.2 1.05 267.3
MCP7058S100-BW 8 100 Overall Black 15.2 1.2 353.3
MCP7058S500-BW 8 500 Overall Black 15.2 1.2 353.3
MCP7058S1000-BW 8 1000 Overall Black 15.2 1.2 353.2
MCP70510S100-BW 10 100 Overall Black 16.9 1.2 430
MCP70510S500-BW 10 500 Overall Black 16.9 1.2 430
MCP70510S1000-BW 10 1000 Overall Black 16.9 1.2 430
MCP70512S100-BW 12 100 Overall Black 18.4 1.35 516.9
MCP70512S500-BW 12 500 Overall Black 18.4 1.35 516.9
 Madison reserves the right to make changes to the products described in this specification without prior notice
 All values subject to factory tolerances
1 Other lengths available subject to negotiation. MoQ and lead time restrictions may apply
2 Other colours available upon request. MoQ and lead time restrictions may apply